
COURSE STRUCTURE: 

SEMESTER I 
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content 
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PART-I Language Paper – I 4 3 25 75 100 

PART-II BP2-ENG01-Communicative English  3 3 50 50 100 

PART-III 

BGE-CSC01 - Financial Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BAF-DSC02 – Financial Planning & Performance 6 4 25 75 100 

BAF-DSA01 - Business Mathematics-I   (OR) 

BGE-CSC02 - Business Communication 
5 5 25 75 100 

PART-IV 

Basic Tamil / Advanced Tamil /  NME* 2 2 25 75 100 

BP4-ECAM-English for Commerce and 

Management 

4 4 50 50 100 

*NME: Choose any one Paper from the other Department. 
 

SEMESTER II 

*NME: Choose any one Paper from the other Department. 

SEMESTER III 
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PART III 

 

 

BAF-CSC05 - Corporate Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BAF-DSC06 - Financial Reporting 5 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC07 - Banking Theory Law and Practice@ 5 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC08 – Marketing@ 5 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSA3A - Business Statistics@ (OR) 

BGE-CSA3B - Rural Economics@ 

6 5 25 75 100 

PART IV 
Environmental Studies 

1 Examination will be 

held in Semester IV 

Soft Skills                                                         2 3 50 50 100 
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PART-I Language Paper – II 4 3 25 75 100 

PART-II English Paper – II 4 3 25 75 100 

 

PART-III  

BGE-CSC03 - Advanced Financial Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC04 - Principle of Management@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BAF-DSA2A - Business Mathematics–II   (OR) 

BAF-DSA2B – Financial Analytics and Control  

6 5 25 75 100 

 

PART-IV 

Basic Tamil / Advanced Tamil /  NME* 2 2 25 75 100 

Soft Skills 2  3 50 50 100 



 

 

SEMESTER IV 

 

Course 
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PART-III  

 

 

BGE-CSC09 - Advanced Corporate Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BAF-DSC10 – Corporate & Business Law 5 4 25 75 100 

BAF-DSC11 – Working Capital Management 5 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC12 - Indirect Taxation@ 5 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSA4A - Elements of Operations Research@ 

(OR)  
BGE-CSA4B - International Economics@ 

6 5 25 75 100 

PART-IV 
Environmental Studies 1 2 25 75 100 

Soft Skills 2 3 50 50 100 

 

SEMESTER V 

Course 

content 

Name of subject 
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PART-III 

BGE-CSC13 - Elements of Cost Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC14 - Practical Auditing@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSE1A - Income tax law & Practice – I@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC16 - Financial Management@ 5 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSE3B - Portfolio Management@ (OR) 

BGE-CSE1B - Visual Basic Programming@ 

6 

6 

5 

5 

25 

40 

75 

60 

100 

100 

PART-IV Value Education 1 2 25 75 100 

 

SEMESTER VI 

 

Course 

content 
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PART-III  

BGE-CSC17 - Advanced Cost Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC18 - Management Accounting@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSE2A - Income Tax law& Practice-II@ 6 4 25 75 100 

BGE-CSC19 - Entrepreneurial Development@ 

                              (OR) 

BGE-CSE2B - Visual Basic Practical@ 

6 

 

6 

5 

 

5 

25 

 

40 

75 

 

60 

100 

 

100 

BAF-DSE3A - Capital Markets   (OR) 

BGE-CSC11 - Financial Services@ 

6 5 25 75 100 

PART-V Extension Activities  1    
 

@ Common Subjects of other B.Com Degree Courses. 

 


